Sold by:
Toll Free: (877) 892-2666
Leviton Manufacturing • Customer Service: 1-800-323-8920 • Tech Hotline: 1-800-824-3005 • Fax: 1-800-832-9538 • Website: www.leviton.com
QuickPortB
Q
ui
ck

A Category 5 connector can be used to connect phones, fax machines and modems; an F-Type connector for
cable TV, Digital Satellite Systems (DSS), and VCR hookups; an RCA jack for audio/video connections; a binding
post or banana jack for stereo speaker connections; a BNC jack to connect data networks, projection and
high-definition TVs, closed-circuit TVs and surveillance cameras;  and an ST fiber optic coupling for those
ultra-high-bandwidth applications.
The Category 5 modular connectors include a color-coded wiring label to allow for fast, accurate T568-A or
T568-B wiring as well as the patented “cutting ledge” on QuickPort connectors to trim the wire during termination
when the D814 punchdown tool with a 110 blade is used. Audio and video connectors are bulkhead style, female
to female. Category 5 connectors surpass specifications for enhanced performance and are certified to meet
TIA/EIA-568-A and FCC Part 68 requirements. All modules are listed in accordance with UL 1863, and fully
compliant with NEC Article 800.
QuickPort® Snap-In Modules - US
Description Ivory White Almond
(A) 8-conductor Category 5 Jack
Individual polybag pack 40838-BI 40838-BW 40838-BA
Carded unit pack w/termination tool 40838-I 40838-W -
Carded unit pack w/termination tool, rack pack carton 40838-IR 40838-WR 40838-AR
Contractor unit pack, 10 jacks per unit, rack pack carton 40838-ICP 40838-WCP 40838-ACP
(B) 6-conductor Jack
Individual polybag pack 40836-BI 40836-BW 40836-BA
Carded unit pack w/termination tool 40836-I 40836-W -
Carded unit pack w/termination tool, rack pack carton 40836-IR 40836-WR 40836-AR
Contractor pack, 10 jacks per unit, rack pack carton 40836-ICP 40836-WCP 40836-ACP
(C) Gold-plated F-Type Bulkhead Module
Individual polybag pack 40831-BI 40831-BW 40831-BA
Carded unit pack 40831-I 40831-W -
Carded unit pack, rack pack carton 40831-IR 40831-WR 40831-AR
Contractor pack, 10 jacks per unit, rack pack carton 40831-ICP 40831-WCP 40831-ACP
(D) Nickel-plated F-Type Bulkhead Module
Individual polybag pack 40731-BI 40731-BW 40731-BA
(E) Gold-plated BNC Bulkhead Module
Individual polybag pack 40832-BI 40832-BW 40832-BA
Carded unit pack 40832-I 40832-W -
Carded unit pack, rack pack carton 40832-IR 40832-WR 40832-AR
(F) Nickel-plated BNC Bulkhead Module
Individual polybag pack 41084-BIF 41084-BWF -
(G) Gold-plated RCA Bulkhead Module, Solderless Connection
Black stripe on connector, individual polybag pack, 40830-BIE 40830-BWE 40830-BAE
Red stripe on connector, individual polybag pack, 40830-BIR 40830-BWR 40830-BAR
Yellow stripe on connector, individual polybag pack, 40830-BIY 40830-BWY 40830-BAY
One black/one red stripe pair per carded unit pack, 40830-I 40830-W -
One black/one red stripe pair per carded unit pack,
Rack pack carton 40830-IR 40830-WR 40830-AR
Contractor pack, 10 pairs of jacks per unit, rack pack carton 40830-ICP 40830-WCP 40830-ACP
AB
B 2
C D
E F
G
Sold by:
Toll Free: (877) 892-2666
Q
uickPort
Leviton Manufacturing • Customer Service: 1-800-323-8920 • Tech Hotline: 1-800-824-3005 • Fax: 1-800-832-9538 • Website: www.leviton.com
B QuickPort
B 3
QuickPort® Snap-In Modules - Continued US
Description Ivory White Almond
(A) Gold-plated Banana Jack Module, Solderless Connection
Black stripe on connector, individual polybag pack 40837-BIE 40837-BWE 40837-BAE
Red stripe on connector, individual polybag pack 40837-BIR 40837-BWR 40837-BAR
One black/one red stripe pair per carded unit pack 40837-I 40837-W -
One black/one red stripe pair per carded unit pack 40837-IR 40837-WR 40837-AR
(B) Gold-plated Binding Post Module, Solderless Connection
Black stripe on connector, individual polybag pack 40833-BIE 40833-BWE 40833-BAE
Red stripe on connector, individual polybag pack 40833-BIR 40833-BWR 40833-BAR
One black/one red stripe pair per carded unit pack 40833-I 40833-W -
One black/one red stripe pair per carded unit pack 40833-IR 40833-WR 40833-AR
Contractor pack, 10 pairs per unit, rack pack carton 40833-ICP 40833-WCP 40833-ACP
(C) Snap-in Blank Module
Individual unit, 10 units per polybag pack 40859-BI 40859-BW 40859-BA
4 per carded unit pack 40859-I 40859-W -
4 per carded unit pack, rack pack carton 40859-IR 40859-WR 40859-AR
(D) ST® Fiber Optic Coupling
Individual polybag pack 41084-SIF 41084-SWF -
B

Leviton Manufacturing • Customer Service: 1-800-323-8920 • Tech Hotline: 1-800-824-3005 • Fax: 1-800-832-9538 • Website: www.leviton.com
QuickPortB
Q
ui
ck
Po
rt
QuickPort® Flush Mount Wallplates
Flush mount wallplates offer field-configurability in an attractive single-piece housing. All versions include
color-matched mounting screws.
QuickPort® Flush Mount Wallplates US
Description Ivory White Almond
(A) 6-Port Flush Mount
Individual polybag pack 40806-BI 40806-BW 40806-BA
Individual polybag pack, rack pack carton 40806-IBR 40806-WBR 40806-ABR
Carded unit pack 40806-I 40806-W -
Contractor pack, 5 plates per unit, rack pack carton 40806-ICP 40806-WCP 40806-ACP
(B) 4-Port Flush Mount
Individual polybag pack 40804-BI 40804-BW 40804-BA
Individual polybag pack, rack pack carton 40804-IBR 40804-WBR 40804-ABR
Carded unit pack 40804-I 40804-W -
Contractor pack, 5 plates per unit, rack pack carton 40804-ICP 40804-WCP 40804-ACP
(C) 3-Port Flush Mount
Individual polybag pack 40803-BI 40803-BW 40803-BA
Individual polybag pack, rack pack carton 40803-IBR 40803-WBR 40803-ABR
Carded unit pack 40803-I 40803-W -
Contractor pack, 5 plates per unit, rack pack carton - 40803-WCP -
(D) 2-Port Flush Mount
Individual polybag pack 40702-BI 40702-BW 40702-BA
(E) 1-Port Flush Mount

Q
uickPort
Leviton Manufacturing • Customer Service: 1-800-323-8920 • Tech Hotline: 1-800-824-3005 • Fax: 1-800-832-9538 • Website: www.leviton.com
B QuickPort
QuickPort® Angled Port Wallplates
Available in single-gang 4-port and dual-gang 8-port versions, these wallplates feature angled ports to relieve
stress on equipment cords plugged into the device. The bottom opening is a duplex port which can be partitioned
with a divider (included) to hold two individual QuickPort snap-in modules. All versions include mounting screws.
QuickPort® Angled Port Wallplates - US
Description Ivory White Almond
(A) Angled 8-Port with four angled ports
Individual poly bag pack 40807-B2I 40807-B2W -
(B) Angled 4-Port with two angled ports
Individual poly bag pack 40807-BI 40807-BW -
Individual poly bag pack, rack pack carton 40807-IR 40807-WR 40807-AR
Carded unit pack 40807-I 40807-W -
QuickPort® Electrical-Style Wallplate Inserts
These 4-Port and 2-Port inserts are fully field-configurable with all QuickPort Snap-in Modules and fit standard
NEMA wallboxes and most floor monuments. They use standard duplex receptacle wallplates (sold separately).
QuickPort® Electrical-Style Wallplate Inserts
Description Ivory White Almond
(C) 4-Port Insert
Individual polybag pack, rack pack carton 40898-IBR 40898-WBR 40898-ABR
(D) 2-Port Insert
Individual polybag pack, rack pack carton 40897-IBR 40897-WBR 40897-ABR
Standard duplex receptacle wallplate
Individual polybag pack 86003 88003 82003
QuickPort® Sectional Wallplates
These snap-together sectional wallplates can be used to consolidate communications, electronic, and electrical
wiring devices in a single wallplate assembly. A special metal extension bracket (part. no. 47610) enables a
single-gang electrical box to be converted into a multi-gang multimedia assembly. All versions include mounting
screws.
QuickPort® Sectional Wallplates - US
Description Ivory White Almond
(E) 6-Port Sectional Wallplate, end section
Individual polybag pack 40816-BI 40816-BW 40816-BA
Individual polybag pack, rack pack carton - 40816-WR -
Carded unit pack 40816-I 40816-W -
(F) 4-Port Sectional Wallplate, end section
Individual polybag pack 40814-BI 40814-BW 40814-BA
Individual polybag pack, rack pack carton - 40814-WR -
Carded unit pack 40814-I 40814-W -
(G) 3-Port Sectional Wallplate, end section
Individual polybag pack 40813-BI 40813-BW 40813-BA
Carded unit pack 40813-I 40813-W  -
(H) Standard Decora opening, end-section
Individual polybag pack PSE26-I PSE26-W -
(I) Standard Decora opening, mid-section
Individual polybag pack PSC26-I PSC26-W -

Metal Extension Brackets U
Description Part Number
(A) 2-Gang Metal Extension Bracket
Bulk polybag pack 47610-2
Individual polybag pack, rackpack carton 47610-2R
3-Gang metal extension bracket (not shown)
Bulk polybag pack 47610-3
Individual polybag pack, rackpack carton 47610-3R
Surface Mount Backboxes
Backboxes adapt flush-mount communications outlets for surface mounting.  Knockouts allow for rear and side
cable entry. Side knockouts accommodate industry standard raceway. Mount with screws or double-sided tape,
both included.
Surface Mount Backboxes U
Description Ivory White Almond
(B) 1.45" Surface Mount Backbox
Individual carded pack 40851-I 40851-W -
Individual polybag pack, rack pack carton 40851-IBR 40851-WBR 40851-ABR
QuickPort® 12-port Multimedia Patch Block
The QuickPort Multimedia Patch Block consolidates different types of connections in a single, space-saving
block. It supports a full range of low-voltage voice and data applications, including Category 5, and provides

Leviton Manufacturing • Customer Service: 1-800-323-8920 • Tech Hotline: 1-800-824-3005 • Fax: 1-800-832-9538 • Website: www.leviton.com
B QuickPort
Multimedia Wallplate Kits & Accessories
When it comes to connecting cabling for voice, data, audio, video, or any other residential or small-office cabling
application, Leviton offers an outstanding array of choices. These preconfigured wallplate kits are popular with
builders and contractors who want to standardize with frequently-used configurations.
QuickPort® Decora Plus® Duplex Outlet Kits
Leviton’s Decora products set the design standard in today’s homes. The Decora Plus brings the designer styling
of Leviton Decora electrical switches and outlets to telecommunications outlets. The duplex outlet kits include
a  2-port Decora Plus wallplate insert and various modules. This outlet kit is UL listed and meets FCC Part 68
requirements.
QuickPort® Decora Plus® Duplex Outlet Kits USN
Description Ivory White Almond
(A) Kit with one Decora Plus wallplate insert with
one 6-conductor jack and one F-connector
Individual polybag pack 41658-I 41658-W -
Carded unit pack w/termination tool 41658-CI 41658-CW 41658-CA
*Carded unit pack w/termination tool, rack pack carton 41658-I 41658-W 41658-A
Kit with one Decora Plus wallplate insert with
two 6-conductor jacks
Individual polybag pack 41666-I 41666-W -
Carded unit pack w/termination tool 41666-CI 41666-CW 41666-CA
*Carded unit pack w/termination tool, rack pack carton 41666-I 41666-W 41666-A
Kit with one Decora Plus wallplate insert with
two 8-conductor Category 3 jacks
Individual polybag pack 41688-I 41688-W -
Kit with one Decora Plus wallplate insert with
one 6-conductor and one 8-conductor Category 3 jack
Individual polybag pack 41668-I 41668-W -
* Customers should specify 3-digit SAN when ordering.
Note: For additional field-configurable versions, order QuickPort Snap-In Modules on page B2. Decora wallplate
ordering information can be found in Decora section.
A
A
B
B 9
QuickPort® Surface Mount Housings
The 2-port and 6-port surface mount housings are used where it may not be practical to use recessed wallboxes.
Each unit has multiple entry points for easy cable access. Rear cable entrance facilitates maximum bend radius
for compliance with Category 5 installations. The 6-port model also easily accommodates wall-mounted raceway
cable entrance points with knockouts.
The housings can be configured with a variety of QuickPort snap-in modules; the 2-port version includes a blank
insert. Both housings mount virtually anywhere with screws or double-sided tape, both included.
QuickPort® Surface Mount Housings US
Description Ivory White Almond
(A) 2-Port Sur face Mount with adhesive pad & mounting screws
Individual polybag pack 40822-BI 40822-BW -
Individual polybag pack, rack pack carton 40822-IR 40822-WR 40822-AR
Carded unit pack 40822-I 40822-W -
(B) 6-Port sur face mount housing,
Carded unit pack 40826-I 40826-W -
Sold by:
Toll Free: (877) 892-2666
Leviton Manufacturing • Customer Service: 1-800-323-8920 • Tech Hotline: 1-800-824-3005 • Fax: 1-800-832-9538 • Website: www.leviton.com